Undergraduate Tuition, Fees and Charges

2020-21

For Summer 2020, Fall 2020, Winter 2021 and Spring 2021

Tuition	Per Credit	Per Quarter	Academic Year
Full-Time (12 to 20 credits)		\$15,855	\$47,565
Part-time (1 to 11 credits)	\$1057		
Summer 2020	\$793		
Auditors	\$235		

Fees

Туре	Cost
Application	
Undergraduate Application Fee	\$55
Post-Baccalaureate & Non-Matriculated Application Fee	\$55
Mandatory Enrollment	
Recreation Fee, Undergraduate Enrollment of 12 Credits or More (per quarter)	\$100
Recreation Fee, Undergraduate Enrollment of Less Than 12 Credits (per quarter)	\$65
Technology Fee, Undergraduate Enrollment of 12 Credits or More (per quarter)	\$175
Technology Fee, Undergraduate Enrollment of Less Than 12 Credits (per quarter)	\$115
Matriculation Fee (one-time only, non-refundable)	\$150
Undergraduate Health Insurance* 2020-21	\$2,313 (Fall \$773, Winter \$551, Spring \$989)

Orientation	
New Student Orientation Fee	Not Charged Fall 2020
Transfer Student Orientation Fee	Not Charged Fall 2020
Family Member Fee (per member in attendance)	Not Charged Fall 2020
Deposits	
Enrollment Confirmation Deposit**	\$500
Education Abroad	
Submissions After Education Abroad Deadline	\$125
Submissions After Education Abroad Program Begins	\$250
Transfer Articulation Fee	\$1000
Official Transcripts	
Paper Transcript (\$2.50 National Student Clearinghouse fee also charged)	\$5
E-Delivery Transcript (\$3.00 National Student Clearinghouse fee also charged)	\$5
Transcript Rush Processing (per transcript)	\$25

Diplomas	
Diploma Replacement (4-6 weeks delivery)	\$25
Diploma Replacement Rush Delivery, U.S. Address (including to SU)	\$100
Diploma Replacement Rush Delivery, International Address	\$200
Miscellaneous	
Identification Card (Campus Card) Replacement	\$20
Late Registration Fee (per course for registration after the add/drop period)	\$50
Validation of Field Experience (per credit hour)	\$90
Credit by Examination (per credit hour)	\$95

^{*} Seattle University bills the premium for annual student health insurance to all full-time, undergraduate students as a mandatory fee each quarter. The premium shown above is the annual rate that is billed separately in each quarter to equal total. Insurance coverage may be waived, if the student has comparable coverage in Washington State, by going to SU Online and clicking on Student Insurance Waiver and following the instructions on the insurance portal.

Students attending for Winter or Spring Quarter are not required to submit tuition deposits.

Program Specific Fees

Nursing BSN (per quarter): Applies beginning the spring quarter of the student's sophomore year: \$463

Course Specific Fees

Some courses have additional associated fees. These are listed in the course section details on SU Online when conducting a search for classes.

Seattle University tuition and fees are set yearly and subject to change each summer quarter for the coming year. Seattle University reserves the right to revise its charges at any time without prior notice.

^{**} The Enrollment Confirmation Deposit is a confirmation of intended enrollment for new Undergraduates for Fall Quarter. It will be applied to the tuition charges for fall. Students who decide not to attend SU after submitting a confirmation deposit will be eligible for a \$200 refund until August 1st.

Graduate Tuition, Fees and Charges

2020-21 Tuition

for Summer 2020, Fall 2020, Winter 2021 and Spring 2021

Program	Tuition per Credit Rate
ALBERS	
Masters (Incl. Bridge, Business Analytics, Finance)	\$895
Masters Accounting	\$715
Master in Sports Leadership	\$750
ARTS AND SCIENCES	
Criminal Justice	\$750
Fine Arts Leadership	\$715
Fundraising Leadership	\$715
Kinesiology	\$750
Nonprofit Leadership	\$715
Psychology	\$750
Public Administration	\$750
Social Work	\$715
EDUCATION	
Adult Education & Training	\$650
Counseling	\$650
Educational Administration	\$650
Student Development	\$625
Special Education	\$650

School Psychology	\$650
Teacher Education (MIT)	\$625
TSOL	\$650
ENES	\$650
Doctoral	\$750
Doctoral Continuation Fee (EDLR 612- 0 credits)	\$750
NURSING	
Masters	\$835
Doctoral	\$835
SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	
Computer Science	\$895
Mechanical Engineering	\$835
Structural Engineering	\$715
SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY AND MINISTRY	
Masters and Doctoral	\$650
Other Professional Development	\$350

Cohort Programs Billed Quarterly

Program	Tuition per Quarter
EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP MBA	
Executive Leadership MBA - Fall 2020 Cohort	\$17,000
Executive Leadership MBA - Fall 2019 Cohort	\$16,500

2020-21 Fees

Type	Amount
DEPOSITS	
Advance Practice Nursing Immersion: DNP Deposit	\$500
Doctor of Education Deposit	\$500
Masters in Teaching Deposit	\$100
Master of Arts in Psychology Deposit	\$100
Master of Science in Business Analytics	\$250

MANDATORY	
Application	\$55
Matriculation (one time, non-refundable)	\$150
Recreation Fee, Graduate student enrollment of 9 credits or more (per quarter)	\$100
Recreation Fee, Graduate student enrollment of less than 9 credits (per quarter)	\$65
Technology Fee, Graduate student enrollment of 9 credits or more (per quarter)	\$175
Technology Fee, Graduate student enrollment of less than 9 credits (per quarter)	\$115
Late Registration (per course for any registration after the add/drop period)	\$50
Graduate Activity Fee (per quarter)	\$10
TRANSCRIPTS	
Paper Transcript (\$2.50 National Student Clearinghouse fee also charged)	\$5
E-Delivery Transcript (\$3.00 National Student Clearinghouse fee also charged)	\$5
Transcript Rush Processing (per transcript)	\$25
Diploma Replacement (4-6 weeks delivery)	\$25
Diploma Replacement Rush Delivery, U.S. Address (including to SU)	\$100
Diploma Replacement Rush Delivery, International Address	\$200
HEALTH INSURANCE	
Health Insurance 2020-2021, Domestic Students (annual rate)	\$2,313
Health Insurance 2020-2021, International Students (mandatory, annual rate)	\$2,313

PROGRAM SPECIFIC	
Advanced Practice Nursing Immersion (APNI)	\$512
	FT (6 or more credits) \$255
Master of Science in Nursing (MSN) (per quarter):	PT (less than 6 credits) \$135
Family Nurse Practitioner	\$255 \$135
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	\$255 \$135
Certified Nurse Midwife	\$255 \$135
Adult and Gerontological Nurse Practitioner	\$255 \$135
Advanced Community and Public Health Nursing Leadership	\$255 \$135
Doctor of Nursing Practice (DNP) (per quarter)	FT (6 or more credits) \$255
Doctor of Nursing Practice (DNP) (per quarter)	PT (less than 6 credits) \$135
Nursing Graduate Certificates (per quarter)	FT (6 or more credits) \$255
	PT (less than 6 credits) \$135
School of Theology and Ministry Degree Programs	\$80
SDAD Program Activities Fee (One-time upon admission)	\$500

MISCELLANEOUS	
College of Education Assessment Fee (billed annually)	\$50
Education, Doctoral Dissertation and Publication	\$115
Calculus Test Prep Course	\$675
Professional Writing Course	\$675
Statistics Prep Course	\$675

Course Specific Fees

Some courses have additional associated fees. These are listed in the course section details on SUOnline when conducting a search for classes.

Seattle University tuition and fees are set yearly and subject to change each summer quarter for the coming year. Seattle University reserves the right to revise its charges at any time without prior notice.